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MONDAY, AUGUST 4, 1997 CONTINUED 

800170 LDS I-AMERICA SERVICES 21.55 
B00170 LDS I-AMERICA SERVICES 18.95 
800198 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 192.58 
800198 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 108.00 
800198 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 24.00 
800389 WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY SERVICES 124.20 
800613 BRYCE INSURANCE CO INSURANCE / BONDS 25,548.00 
800614 KELLY SERVICES INC SERVICES 478.80 
800617 KELLY SERVICES INC SERVICES 478.80 
800621 INTEGRATED BUSINESS TRAINING 250.00 
800774 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 65.00 
800774 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 65.00 
800775 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 115.00 
800776 TALENT TREE STAFFING SERVICES 499 .84 
800778 TALENT TREE STAFFING SERVICES 624.80 
800779 AIRBORNE EXPRESS SERVICES 30.60 
800837 GTE SOUTHWEST INC SERVICES 356.10 
800901 HONEYWELL INC SERVICE 65.00 
801335 TULSA SPEECH & HEARING SERVICES 91.99 
801351 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SERVICES 99.99 
80135e GTE SOUTHWEST INC SERVICES 49.10 
801369 AT&T SERVICES 15.00 
801411 HCFA LABORATORY PROGRAM EXPENSE 4493.00 
801447 ATRBORNE EXPRESS SERVICES 36.72 
801463 U S POSTMASTER SERVICES 960.00 
801443 U S POSTMASTER SERVICES 384.00 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. 

roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

ATTEST: 

A Mi, led oan Has 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

—— 

lerk 

ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 

ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 

715969 
715970 CHERRY STREET PHOTO 
715973 FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 
716208 WEST INFORMATION 
7146514 INFOMARK 
717295 COLE PUBLICATIONS 
717412 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
717414 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER . 
717415 RICOH CORPORATION 
717417 WEST INFORMATION 
717569 
719451 Uu S POSTMASTER 
719452 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
719827 VANSTAR BQX 7710 
720010 TULSA PHOTO LAB COMPANY 
720059 CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC 
720040 CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC 

DA COURT ADVOCATE CRIME GRANT #0594-0358 
801551 DAC 

DA VOCA GRANT #0597-443 
80155e DAC 

DA COUNTY FUNDED PAYROLL 
801553 DAC 

DA BOGUS CHECK PROGRAM 
B014646 DAC 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

Upon 

AMebetiflalic. 
Robert N. Dick, 

SERVICES 
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SERVICES 
SERVICES . 
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STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 

Chairman 

28.00 
56.39 
17.85 
154.50 
90.00 
227.75 
760.84 
42.70 

482.23. 
1,043.85 
126.50 

4,703.67 
1,629.11 

117.00 
314.05 
307.70 
171.70 

4,093.32 

2,713.53 

8,774.29 

29,260.32 
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


