MONDAY, AUGUST 4, 1997 CONTINUED

800170	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	21.55
800170	LDS I-AMERICA	SERVICES	18.95
800198	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	192.58
800198	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	108.00
800198	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	24.00
800389	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	124.20
800613	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	25 ,5 48.00
800616	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	478.80
800617	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	478.80
800621	INTEGRATED BUSINESS	TRAINING	250.00
800774	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	65. 00
800774	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	65.00
800775	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	115.00
800776	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	499.84
800778	TALENT TREE STAFFING	SERVICES	624.80
800779	AIRBORNE EXPRESS	SERVICES	30.60
800837	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	356.10
800901	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	65. 00
801335	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	91.99
801351	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	99.99
801352	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	49.10
801369	AT&T	SERVICES	15.00
801411	HCFA LABORATORY PROGRAM	EXPENSE	443.00
801447	AIRBORNE EXPRESS	SERVICES	36.72
801463	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	960.00
801463	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	384.00

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon

roll call, Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

My Way Der Do

Boan Haskings, County Clerk

Boan Haskings	, County Ølerk			
DISTRICT ATTORNEY				
715969	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	28.00	
715970	CHERRY STREET PHOTO	SERVICES	56.39	
715973	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	SERVICES	17.85	
716208	WEST INFORMATION	SERVICES	154.50	
716514	INFOMARK	SERVICES	90.00	
717295	COLE PUBLICATIONS	SERVICES	227.75	
717412	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES.	760.86	
717414	OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER	SERVICES	42.70	
717415	RICOH CORPORATION	SERVICES	482.23	
717417	WEST INFORMATION	SERVICES	1,043.85	
717569	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	126.50	
719451	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	4,703.67	
719452	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	1,629.11	
719827	VANSTAR BOX 7710	SERVICES	117.00	
720010	TULSA PHOTO LAB COMPANY	SERVICES	314.05	
720059	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	SERVICES	307.70	
720060	CSC CREDIT SERVICES INC	SERVICES	171.70	
DA COURT ADVO	CATE CRIME GRANT #0596-0358			
801551	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	4,093.32	
DA VOCA GRANT	#0597-443			
801552	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	2,713.53	
DA COUNTY FUNDED PAYROLL				
801553	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	8,774.29	
DA BOGUS CHECK PROGRAM				
801646	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	29,260.32	
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)				